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Criterion |l

Teaching-Learning and
Evaluation

Key Indicator 2.1

Student Enrolment and Profile

QOn.No.2.1.1

Number of seats filled year wise
during last five years (Only first
year

admissions to be considered)

(Data for the Academic Year) Year 2018-19 to 2022-23

2.1.1.4 - Final admission list as published by the HEI and
endorsed by the competent authority

S.No

Data Requirement Reference Link

Students admitted

Student strength

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19



mailto:soucollege@gmail.com
http://www.sourashtracollege.com/naac/naac2024/pdf/2.1.1/Student strength/Student strength.pdf
http://www.sourashtracollege.com/naac/naac2024/pdf/2.1.1/Students%20admitted/Student%20Strength%202022-23.pdf
http://www.sourashtracollege.com/naac/naac2024/pdf/2.1.1/Students%20admitted/Student%20Strength%202021-22.pdf
http://www.sourashtracollege.com/naac/naac2024/pdf/2.1.1/Students%20admitted/Student%20Strength%202020-21.pdf
http://www.sourashtracollege.com/naac/naac2024/pdf/2.1.1/Students%20admitted/Student%20Strength%202019-20.pdf
http://www.sourashtracollege.com/naac/naac2024/pdf/2.1.1/Students%20admitted/Student%20Strength%202018-19.pdf
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