SOURASHTRA COLLEGE(Autonomous), MADURAI.



(A Linguistic Minority Co-educational Institution) (Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with 'B+' Grade by NAAC) Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004.

Contact No.: 87542 09994 87542 08885 ➡ sourashtracollege.com➡ soucollege@gmail.com

NAAC CYCLE IV – SELF STUDY REPORT

Criterion II	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	
Key Indicator 2.1	Student Enrolment and Profile	
Qn.No. 2.1.1	Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be considered)	
(Data for the Academic Year)	Year 2018-19 to 2022-23	

2.1.1.4 - Final admission list as published by the HEI and endorsed by the competent authority

No Data Requirement		Reference Link
Students admitted		PDF
	2022-23	PDF
2 Student strength	2021-22	PDF
	2020-21	PDF
	2019-20	PDF
	2018-19	PDF
	Students admitted	Students admitted 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 Student strength 2019-20



SOURASHTRA COLLEGE (Autonomous), MADURAI. (A Linguistic Minority Co-educational Institution) (Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University & Re-Accredited with 'B+' Grade by NAAC) Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai (P.O), Madurai-625004.

Contact No.: 87542 09994 87542 08885 sourashtracollege.com ⊠ soucollege@gmail.com

NAAC CYCLE IV - SELF STUDY REPORT